Highlight :
Standard
Mechanical characteristics
Incremental Encoders
•  Standard industrial flange
•  High resolution up to 25000 ppr
•  High shock and vibration resistance
•  Wide temperature range, -40°C ~ +85°C optional

Please contact us if need low temperture encoder.
•  Protection acc. to EN 60 529, up to IP 67 optional
Order Code
Shaft Version
a Flange
b Shaft
2 =  Ø  6 x 10 mm
5 =  Ø 10 x 20 mm
6 =  Ø  9.52 x 20 mm Only for flange type 5,6,7,8
7 =  Ø 11 x 33 mm Only for flange type 9
8 =  Ø 12 x 25 mm Heavy duty Only for flange type 1,2
c Output circuit / Power supply
1 = RS422 (with inverted signal) / 5 VDC
2 = RS422 (with inverted signal) /  10 ... 30VDC
3 = Push-pull (without inverted signal) / 10 ... 30VDC
4 = Push-pull (7272 with inverted signal) / 5 ...30VDC
（Only for equal or less than 2500ppr）
5 = Push-pull (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30VDC
6 = SinCos, 1Vpp (with inverted signal) / 5VDC
f Type
N = industrial grade
L = -40 ...80
2,5,15,20,25, .... 100,120, .... 500,512,
600,720, ... 1000,1024,1200,1250, ....
3600,4096,5000, .... 10000, 12500,
20000,25000
1 Vpp Sin/Cos: 1024 2048
Other pulse rates on request
d Type of connection
Standard
Incremental Encoders
a b c d e
11-58SN-X X X X-XXXXX
Type
11-58SX / 58HX
8
2
1
7
6 5
4
3
M12 connector, 8-pin M23 connector, 12-pin
Terminal assignment
Ub GND A A B B Z Z
BN WH GN RD YE BK GY VT Shield
ShieldSignal
Cable（Colour）
M12 connector, 8-pin
12 10 5 6 8 1 3 4M23 connector, 12-pin
1 =   Clamping flange Ø 58mm IP65
2 =  Clamping flange Ø 58mm IP67
3 =  Synchro flange Ø 58mm IP65
4 =  Synchro flange Ø 58mm IP67
5 =  Synchro Clamping flange Ø 63.5 mm IP65
6 =  Synchro Clamping flange Ø 63.5 mm IP67
7 =  Square flange 63.5 mm IP65
8 =  Square flange 63.5 mm IP67
9 =  EURO Flange 115 mm IP65
1 =  Axial cable, 2m
2 =  Radial cable, 2m
3 =  M23 connector, 12-pin, axial (without mating connector)
5 =  M23 connector, 12-pin, radial (without mating connector)
6 =  M12 connector, 8-pin, axial (without mating connector)
7 =  M12 connector, 8-pin, radial (without mating connector)
Order Code
Hollow Shaft
a Flange
b Hollow shaft
c Output circuit / Power supply e Pulse rate
2,5,15,20,25, .... 100,120, .... 500,512,
600,720, ... 1000,1024,1200,1250, ....
3600,4096,5000, .... 10000, 12500,
20000,25000
1 Vpp Sin/Cos 1024 2048
Other pulse rates on request
d Type of connection
1 =  without mouting accessory
3 =  With short single arm spring
8 =  with D-wing spring coupling
7 =  With long single arm spring
4 =  Ø 8 mm
5 =  Ø 10 mm
Z =  Ø 10 mm(only for blind hollow shaft)
6 =  Ø 12 mm
U =  Ø 12 mm (only for blind hollow shaft)
7 =  Ø 14 mm
8 =  Ø 15 mm (only for blind hollow shaft)
X =  Ø 15 mm
1 = RS422 (with inverted signal) / 5 VDC
2 = RS422 (with inverted signal) /  10 ... 30VDC
3 = Push-pull (without inverted signal) / 10 ... 30VDC
4 = Push-pull (7272 with inverted signal) / 5 ...30VDC
      （Only for equal or less than 2500ppr）
5 = Push-pull (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30VDC
6 = SinCos, 1Vpp (with inverted signal) / 5VDC
2 =  Radial cable, 2m
5 =  M23 connector, 12-pin, radial (without mating connector)
7 =  M12 connector, 8-pin, radial (without mating connector)
2 1 3 6 4 7 5 8
a b c d e
11-58HN-X X X X-XXXXX
Type
43www.heinlanz.com
Top view of mating side,
male contact base
In
cr
em
en
ta
l e
nc
od
er
H
L-
M
00
1-
02
-1
7.
EN
®
f
f
f Type
D = Mechanically strong
N = industrial grade
L = -40 ...80
Standard
Incremental Encoders

E1-3212-0100M23 female connector with coupling nut
Mounting accessory for hollow shaft version
Stator coupling Further accessories and  exact order code
please refer to the accessories section.
T2-0000-4001-14066 mm
T2-0000-4001-14088 mm
T2-0000-4001-141010 mm
T2-0000-4001-141212 mm
Ø D1
Shaft encoder
type of  flange1 and 2 , ype of connection 6
44 www.heinlanz.com